
 
   

 

   

   

 

 

 

  

  

 

  

 

FY2025 Survey of>the>Amount>of>
Tax and Stamp Revenues  (September, 2025)>

Ministry>of Finance>
(In １>million>yen,%)>

Taxes>
Budgeted>
Amount>

(A)>

September>

(B)>

September>

(accumulated)>
(C)>

C/A>

Withholding>
Tax>

Income> Self-assessment>
tax> Tax>

Subtotal>

Corporation Tax>

Inheritance Tax>

Consumption Tax>

Liquor>Tax>

Tobacco Tax>

Gasoline Tax>

Liquefied Petroleum Gas>Tax 

Aviation Fuel>Tax>

Petroleum and Coal>Tax>

Promotion of Power-
Resources>Development>Tax>

Motor>Vehicle>Tonnage Tax>

International>Tourist>Tax>

Customs Duty>

Tonnage Tax>

Others>

Stamp Revenue>

18,229,000>

4,437,000>

22,666,000>

19,245,000>

3,461,000>

24,908,000>

1,174,000>

953,000>

1,976,000>

4,000>

40,000>

601,000>

307,000>

407,000>

49,000>

989,000>

9,000>

－

1,030,000>

1,317,317>

30,179>

1,347,496>

338,480>

304,891>

1,657,947>

110,405>

74,236>

168,729>

369>

3,707>

40,400>

29,968>

37,295>

4,644>

77,921>

755>

0>

89,096>

9,147,691>

566,784>

9,714,475>

1,938,824>

1,174,051>

5,454,912>

388,860>

399,634>

659,371>

1,424>

16,936>

201,370>

127,022>

201,454>

19,107>

378,186>

4,433>

1

516,387>

50.2>

12.8>

42.9>

10.1>

33.9>

21.9>

33.1>

41.9>

33.4>

35.6>

42.3>

33.5>

41.4>

49.5>

39.0>

38.2>

49.3

－

50.1>

Total>for>General>Account> 77,819,000> 4,286,339> 21,196,447> 27.2>


