FY2025 Survey of the Amount of Tax and Stamp Revenues (September, 2025)

Ministry of Finance (In 1 million yen,%)

			/111 1 1111111	JII y CII; 70)
Taxes	Budgeted Amount (A)	September (B)	September (accumulated) (C)	C/A
Withholding Tax	18,229,000	1,317,317	9,147,691	50.2
Income Self-assessment tax Tax	4,437,000	30,179	566,784	12.8
Subtotal	22,666,000	1,347,496	9,714,475	42.9
Corporation Tax	19,245,000	338,480	1,938,824	10.1
Inheritance Tax	3,461,000	304,891	1,174,051	33.9
Consumption Tax	24,908,000	1,657,947	5,454,912	21.9
Liquor Tax	1,174,000	110,405	388,860	33.1
Tobacco Tax	953,000	74,236	399,634	41.9
Gasoline Tax	1,976,000	168,729	659,371	33.4
Liquefied Petroleum Gas Tax	4,000	369	1,424	35.6
Aviation Fuel Tax	40,000	3,707	16,936	42.3
Petroleum and Coal Tax	601,000	40,400	201,370	33.5
Promotion of Power- Resources Development Tax	307,000	29,968	127,022	41.4
Motor Vehicle Tonnage Tax	407,000	37,295	201,454	49.5
International Tourist Tax	49,000	4,644	19,107	39.0
Customs Duty	989,000	77,921	378,186	38.2
Tonnage Tax	9,000	755	4,433	49.3
Others	_	0	1	_
Stamp Revenue	1,030,000	89,096	516,387	50.1
Total for General Account	77,819,000	4,286,339	21,196,447	27.2